DINNER MENU




STARTERS

GAZPACHO
With traditional garnishes

COCHINITA PIBIL

Corn loast, pork, guacamole, and spices
IBERIAN HAM CROQUETES 6pc
FISH CROQUETES 6pc

BURRATA, ANCHOVIES, PESTO,
CHERRY TOMATO AND PINE NUTS
CAESAR SALAD

Chicken, caesar sauce & croutons

AUBERGINES SALAD

Burrata, dried tomato, nuls, and vinaigretle

OCTOPUS SALAD
Avocado, onion and vinaigrette

GALICIAN STYLE OCTOPUS
Potatoes and smoked paprika

12,00

10,00

14,00
14,00

18,00
16,00

16,00

18,00

18,00

ANDALUSIAN STYLE FRIED CALAMARI 18,00
GARLIC PRAWN 18,00
SALMON TIRADITO 22,00
Lime, chili, avocado, and cancha

CLASSIC CEVICHE 22,00
Fish, lime, sweet potato, and cancha

SALMON TARTARE 22,00
Avocado, chives, soy sauce, and kimchi

TARTAR DE ATUN 22,00
Avocado, chives, soy sauce, and kimchi

SUSHI

FROM OUR

CIELO KITCHEN

FOR 2 (16 PCS.) £€46,00
FOR 3 (24 PCS.) €68,00
FOR 4 (32 prCS.) €90,00

MAIN COURSES

VEGETABLES WOK

% ENGLISH

16,00

Vegetable and mushroom stir-fry with soy sauce, sesame

and ginger. Prawns supplement +€8

PASTA WITH ARRABBIATA SAUCE

Tomato, kalamata, capers, parmesan and spicy

SEAFOOD PASTA
Mussels, cuttlefish, prawns, and tomato

SALMON OR TUNA POKE BOWL

Fapanese rice, vegetables, soy vinaigrette, avocado,

and pumpkin seeds

CAJUN SALMON

Wasabi rice with mango coulis

SEA BASS

Sea bass, chives and romescu sauce

JUMBO GRILLED PRAWN

Chipotle, ito togarashi and cilantro

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
PIRIPIRI SAUCE

Mashed potatoes and spring onion

MONKEY BURGER. 250G OF BEEF
Bacon, tomato, lettuce with cheese.
Served with French [ries

ENTRECOTE TAGLIATA

Sun-dried tomato, parmesan and arugula

SIDE DISHES

FRENCH FRIES
CANARIAN POTATOES

with “mojos” Canarian Sauces

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE,
With red berries

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS
BROWNIE

With vanilla ice cream

20,00

24,00

20,00

24,00

26,00

30,00

22,00

22,00

30,00

6,00
6,00

7,00

7,00
7,00
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